
WEEK DEPOSIT BALANCE DONE?

1 2 2

2 8 10

3 14 24

4 20 44

5 26 70

6 32 102

7 38 140

8 44 184

9 50 234

10 56 290

11 62 352

12 68 420

13 74 494

14 80 574

15 86 660

SAVE $2002
26 Week Savings Challenge



WEEK DEPOSIT BALANCE DONE?

16 92 752

17 98 850

18 104 954

19 110 1064

20 116 1180

21 122 1302

22 128 1430

23 134 1564

24 140 1704

25 146 1850

26 152 2002

Congratulations!
on your incredible achievement!
You've managed tosave an
impressive $2002!


